
rnk Code School Con LD PF CX OO IMP NX FX SUM

1 18 Juan Diego 11 3 30 36 8 5 8 10 111

2 17 Juab 13 6 22 0 10 7 11 11 80

3 21 Park City 11 10 18 10 11 6 4 7 77

4 12 Cedar 9 12 16 10 11 5 0 9 72

5 15 Grantsville 7 1 0 0 6 13 4 3 34

6 25 Stansbury 7 4 4 8 4 1 1 1 30

7 11 Carbon 0 7 8 12 0 0 0 1 28

8 14 Dixie 0 6 14 6 0 0 0 0 26

9 23 Rowland Hall 0 5 10 10 0 0 0 0 25

10 26 Tooele 5 0 6 0 0 9 1 3 24

11 13 Desert Hills 3 1 2 0 6 6 1 4 23

12 24 Snow Canyon 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 5 22

13 16 Hurricane 0 10 0 6 2 1 0 0 19

14 19 Morgan 1 3 0 6 1 2 6 0 19

15 22 Richfield 1 0 0 0 1 3 10 1 16

16 20 North Sanpete 1 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 15

17 27 Pine View 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Sweepstakes results



School Name 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 Cume

1 Cedar Kaleigh Bronson 12KB 4.02 2.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 1.01 2.01 12.08

2 Stansbury Jaedri Wood 25JW 1.01 1.01 3.01 10.02 4.02 5.02 7.02 31.11

3 Juab Elijah Forscutt 17EF 2.01 3.01 9.01 5.03 7.02 4.02 3.01 33.11

4 Juab Kiersten Openshaw 17KO 9.01 3.01 3.01 4.01 2.01 8.02 12.03 41.1

5 Toelle Caleb Anderson 26CA 5.02 8.01 6.01 2.01 8.02 6.01 8.02 43.1

6 Juan Diego Tim Carroll 18TC 8.02 5.01 4.01 6.02 5.02 11.02 4.01 43.11

7 Pine View Cody Fife 27CF 1.02 8.01 1.01 1.01 11.03 9.02 14.03 45.13

8 Juan Diego Benjamin Pok 18AP 7.02 13.02 2.01 3.02 10.03 10.03 1.01 46.14

9 Juab Kymber Taufer 17KT 4.02 2.01 5.01 14.02 3.02 14.03 6.01 48.12

10 Park City Isabella Canada 21IC 5.02 1.01 7.02 3.01 6.02 15.03 13.03 50.14

11 Park City Adam Hickey 21AH 7.02 4.01 2.01 2.01 14.03 13.03 10.03 52.14

12 Snow Canyon Syndey Shea 24SS 6.02 5.01 6.01 10.02 9.03 2.01 15.04 53.14

13 Desert Hills Isaac Gines 13IG 12.03 4.01 10.01 4.02 6.02 7.02 11.02 54.13

14 Grantsville Carter Parks 15CP 3.01 11.01 8.01 9.02 12.03 3.01 9.02 55.11

15 Juan Diego Kevin Hemmersmier 18KH 3.01 13.02 4.01 8.02 15.03 15.04 5.01 63.14

16 Cedar Abby Orton 12AO 2.02 7.01 11.02 7.02 13.02 12.03 15.03 67.15

17 Grantsville Kristen Passey 15KP 10.03 6.01 5.01 12.02 15.03 15.04 15.04 78.18

rnk session 1 session 2 Final

Congress Final Results



School Name Code Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 1 Judge 2 Total

1 Cedar Kaleigh Bronson 12KB 4.02 2.01 1.01 1.01 8.05

2 Pine View Cody Fife 27CF 1.02 8.01 1.01 1.01 11.05

3 Park City Adam Hickey 21AH 7.02 4.01 2.01 2.01 15.05

4 Stansbury Jaedri Wood 25JW 1.01 1.01 3.01 10.02 15.05

5 Park City Isabella Canada 21IC 5.02 1.01 7.02 3.01 16.06

6 Juab Kiersten Openshaw 17KO 9.01 3.01 3.01 4.01 19.04

7 Juab Elijah Forscutt 17EF 2.01 3.01 9.01 5.03 19.06

8 Toelle Caleb Anderson 26CA 5.02 8.01 6.01 2.01 21.05

9 Juan Diego Tim Carroll 18TC 8.02 5.01 4.01 6.02 23.06

10 Juab Kymber Taufer 17KT 4.02 2.01 5.01 14.02 25.06

11 Juan Diego Benjamin Pok 18AP 7.02 13.02 2.01 3.02 25.07

12 Snow Canyon Syndey Shea 24SS 6.02 5.01 6.01 10.02 27.06

13 Cedar Abby Orton 12AO 2.02 7.01 11.02 7.02 27.07

14 Juan Diego Kevin Hemmersmier 18KH 3.01 13.02 4.01 8.02 28.06

15 Desert Hills Isaac Gines 13IG 12.03 4.01 10.01 4.02 30.07

16 Grantsville Carter Parks 15CP 3.01 11.01 8.01 9.02 31.05

17 Grantsville Kristen Passey 15KP 10.03 6.01 5.01 12.02 33.07

18 Snow Canyon Kylie Cook 24KC 9.03 7.01 7.01 11.02 34.07

19 Richfield Rocky Willardson 22RW 11.03 10.01 12.02 7.02 40.08

20 Morgan Miles Worthen 19MW 12.03 11.02 9.02 9.01 41.08

21 North Sanpete Andrew Lamb 20AL 13.03 9.01 13.02 6.02 41.08

22 Stansbury Gracie Long 25GL 10.02 12.02 8.02 11.02 41.08

23 Cedar Scot Bostick 12SB 8.02 15.02 14.02 5.02 42.08

24 Park City Danny Rosenbloom 21DR 6.02 9.01 14.03 13.03 42.09

25 Grantsville Gracie Bird 15GB 11.02 6.01 15.02 15.03 47.08

26 Stansbury Kendra Richards 25KR 14.03 14.02 10.02 13.02 51.09

27 Morgan Logan Russell 19LR 14.03 12.02 13.02 14.03 53.1

28 Grantsville Dominque Pablito 14DP 15.02 15.03 15.03 8.03 53.11

29 Hurricane Luis Vega 16LV 13.03 15.02 11.02 15.03 54.1

30 Carbon Alanna Stewart 11AS 15.04 15.03 12.02 12.02 54.11

31 Hurricane Beka Amodt 16BA 15.03 10.01 15.02 15.03 55.09

32 Carbon Jared Brandt 11JB 15.04 14.02 15.03 15.03 59.12

33 Richfield Tyler Barton 22TB 15.03 15.02 15.02 15.03 60.1

34 Richfield Kasen Hatch 22KH 15.04 15.03 15.03 15.03 60.13

5 pts

3 pts

1 pt

0 pts

Congress Prelims



UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Foreign Extemp Results
Round 5

Entry Team Rk Rk Pts JP Pts Ballots

1st 12 AM Adelaide MacKay Cedar 12 5 0 0 19 4/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1 – 2 – 2

2nd 18 OH Olivia Heggar Juan Diego Catholi 14 7 0 0 19 3/4 – 1/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 2 – 1 – 4

3rd 18 MK Megha Kundra Juan Diego Catholi 14 9 0 0 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 2/5 – 5 – 3 – 1

4th 17 SC Shelby Cameron Juab 17 10 0 0 19 1/5 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 3 – 4 – 3

5th 17 NS Nate Smith Juab 20 14 0 0 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 3/5 – 1/5 – 4 – 5 – 6

6th 15 ME Matthew Erisman Grantsville 25 15 0 0 17 1/5 – 5/3 – 1/5 – 3/4 – 6 – 6 – 5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Foreign Extemp Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Rk Pts Ballots

18 MK Megha Kundra Juan Diego Catholi 5 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 2/5

17 NS Nate Smith Juab 6 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 3/5 – 1/5

18 OH Olivia Heggar Juan Diego Catholi 7 19 3/4 – 1/5 – 2/5 – 1/5

12 AM Adelaide MacKay Cedar 7 19 4/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5

17 SC Shelby Cameron Juab 7 19 1/5 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 1/5

24 DB Dylan Berger Snow Canyon 10 19 3/4 – 3/5 – 1/5 – 3/5

15 ME Matthew Erisman Grantsville 10 17 1/5 – 5/3 – 1/5 – 3/4

12 MG Miklyn Grange Cedar 11 18 5/3 – 2/5 – 2/5 – 2/5

21 ST Sara Tabin Park City HS Debat 11 18 2/5 – 2/4 – 3/5 – 4/4

26 MW Mara Wimmer Tooele 12 16 6/2 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 2/5

21 AW Alex Whitty Park City HS Debat 12 15 2/4 – 2/4 – 4/4 – 4/3

13 SM Samantha Mathis Desert Hills 13 18 5/3 – 2/5 – 3/5 – 3/5

22 BW Brandon Woodin Richfield 14 16 2/5 – 4/4 – 3/4 – 5/3

25 BM Brady Miller Stansbury 14 15 2/4 – 3/3 – 4/4 – 5/4

17 RW Rein Warner Juab 16 17 4/4 – 6/4 – 5/4 – 2/5

21 JL JC Lansche Park City HS Debat 17 16 3/4 – 4/4 – 5/4 – 6/4

12 DM DJ Mercier Cedar 17 15 5/4 – 4/3 – 5/4 – 3/4

13 AP Ashton Parker Desert Hills 17 14 3/4 – 5/3 – 4/4 – 5/3

11 CJ Camie Jones Carbon 18 17 5/3 – 5/4 – 4/5 – 4/5

16 MS McKenna Sorge Hurricane High Deb 19 15 4/4 – 6/4 – 6/4 – 6/3

25 KM Kenzie Moon Stansbury 19 14 6/3 – 4/4 – 5/4 – 6/3

11 BA Brayden Agla Carbon 19 13 4/3 – 5/4 – 6/3 – 5/3

16 DT Dakota Thompson Hurricane High Deb 19 13 6/3 – 6/3 – 6/3 – 4/4
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Impromptu Results
Round 5

Entry Team Rk Rk Pts JP Pts Ballots

1st 17 CW Cameron Welburn Juab 14 7 0 0 20 1/5 – 3/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 3 – 3 – 1

2nd 12 RW Riley Wilson Cedar 15 8 14 2 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 3/5 – 2/5 – 5/4 – 1/5 – 2/5

3rd 21 JB Jordan Blake Park City HS Debat 15 8 14 1 19 1/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 3/4 – 1/5 – 2/5 – 5/4

4th 15 JC John Christensen Grantsville 15 10 0 0 20 2/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 2 – 4 – 4

5th 13 CB Christian Brown Desert Hills 21 13 0 0 18 1/5 – 4/4 – 1/5 – 2/4 – 5 – 5 – 3

6th 15 DC David Christensen Grantsville 22 14 0 0 17 2/4 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 1/4 – 4 – 5 – 5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Impromptu Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Rk Pts Ballots

15 JC John Christensen Grantsville 5 20 2/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5

12 RW Riley Wilson Cedar 7 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 3/5 – 2/5

17 CW Cameron Welburn Juab 7 20 1/5 – 3/5 – 2/5 – 1/5

21 JB Jordan Blake Park City HS Debat 7 19 1/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 3/4

13 CB Christian Brown Desert Hills 8 18 1/5 – 4/4 – 1/5 – 2/4

15 DC David Christensen Grantsville 8 17 2/4 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 1/4

18 LC Lucas Castro Juan Diego Catholi 9 19 3/5 – 2/5 – 2/4 – 2/5

15 GS Gavin Serr Grantsville 9 17 2/5 – 1/5 – 4/3 – 2/4

22 LD Liam Douglas Richfield 10 18 3/4 – 1/5 – 3/4 – 3/5

26 BL Brooklyn Lewis Tooele 10 18 3/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 4/3

20 TD Thomas Dye North Sanpete 10 16 5/3 – 2/4 – 2/5 – 1/4

20 GJ Gatlin Jordan North Sanpete 12 19 5/4 – 4/5 – 1/5 – 2/5

26 BR Bonnie Mae Ragel Tooele 13 16 3/4 – 3/4 – 3/4 – 4/4

26 MU Mary Jane Ungor Tooele 14 18 6/4 – 1/4 – 3/5 – 5/5

25 CH Caitlynn Henrickson Stansbury 15 18 4/4 – 3/5 – 4/5 – 4/4

21 AB Alice Beukema Park City HS Debat 15 17 4/4 – 5/4 – 5/4 – 1/5

19 TH Tyler Hatch Morgan 15 17 4/4 – 5/4 – 2/5 – 4/4

19 PK Paige Kinsey Morgan 15 16 2/5 – 5/4 – 5/3 – 3/4

16 EB Emma Benedict Hurricane High Deb 15 15 2/5 – 6/4 – 5/3 – 3/3

13 KT Kyler Terry Desert Hills 16 18 1/5 – 6/4 – 5/5 – 5/4

17 CWr Claire Wright Juab 16 16 4/4 – 4/4 – 3/5 – 5/3

17 JJ Jordyn Jones Juab 16 16 3/4 – 4/5 – 5/4 – 4/3

16 TH Trista Hirschi Hurricane High Deb 17 16 5/4 – 2/5 – 6/4 – 6/3

22 EA Emily Arrignton Richfield 17 16 6/3 – 3/5 – 4/4 – 6/4

12 KK Kyler Krause Cedar 18 17 5/4 – 5/5 – 6/3 – 3/5

11 CM Camryn Murray Carbon 18 13 5/3 – 4/4 – 4/3 – 5/3

25 MR Matt Ririe Stansbury 19 14 6/3 – 5/4 – 4/4 – 6/3

13 YG Yasmine Goulding Desert Hills 19 11 4/4 – 6/3 – 6/2 – 6/2

11 HM Holly Magnuson Carbon 20 14 6/3 – 6/4 – 6/4 – 5/3
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Original Oratory Results
Round 5

Entry Team Rk Rk Ballots

1st 13 TR Tasia Roche Desert Hills 4 7 1/5 – 4/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1 – 1 – 2

2nd 17 RS Riki Squire Juab 7 4 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/4 – 1/5 – 2 – 2 – 3

3rd 21 CS Caitlin Silianoff Park City HS Debat 9 8 4/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 2/4 – 4 – 4 – 1

4th 15 HC Halle Cartwright Grantsville 13 7 3/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 6 – 3 – 4

5th 18 JK Jordan Killillay Juan Diego Catholi 13 8 2/4 – 1/5 – 2/4 – 3/5 – 3 – 5 – 5

6th 12 RS Rachel Smith Cedar 17 8 1/5 – 2/5 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 5 – 6 – 6
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Original Oratory Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Rk Pts Ballots

17 RS Riki Squire Juab 4 19 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/4 – 1/5

15 HC Halle Cartwright Grantsville 7 20 3/5 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 1/5

13 TR Tasia Roche Desert Hills 7 19 1/5 – 4/4 – 1/5 – 1/5

12 RS Rachel Smith Cedar 8 19 1/5 – 2/5 – 3/4 – 2/5

21 CS Caitlin Silianoff Park City HS Debat 8 18 4/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 2/4

18 JK Jordan Killillay Juan Diego Catholi 8 18 2/4 – 1/5 – 2/4 – 3/5

17 KR Kathryn Reese Juab 9 18 1/5 – 2/4 – 2/5 – 4/4

25 TW Taryn Wolfe Stansbury 10 20 3/5 – 3/5 – 3/5 – 1/5

12 SF Sara Funk Cedar 10 19 2/5 – 1/5 – 6/4 – 2/5

21 SS Savannah Sondrup Park City HS Debat 10 19 5/4 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 2/5

12 ST Stacie Twitchell Cedar 10 18 2/5 – 4/3 – 2/5 – 2/5

20 MC Mckae Cox North Sanpete 11 18 2/4 – 1/5 – 4/4 – 4/5

18 KB Kate Bradford Juan Diego Catholi 12 17 3/4 – 2/5 – 4/4 – 3/4

21 EL Emma Louden Park City HS Debat 13 18 5/5 – 4/4 – 3/4 – 1/5

25 EQ Esmeralda Quintana Stansbury 14 19 3/5 – 4/5 – 3/4 – 4/5

15 SW Shelice Warr Grantsville 14 19 4/5 – 3/5 – 2/5 – 5/4

13 PD Paige Durrant Desert Hills 14 18 1/5 – 3/4 – 5/4 – 5/5

19 AP Alexia Palmer Morgan 14 17 2/5 – 6/4 – 2/4 – 5/4

22 BC Bonnie Curtis Richfield 15 15 4/3 – 5/4 – 3/4 – 3/4

16 MP Maddie Prisbrey Hurricane High Deb 16 16 3/4 – 6/4 – 4/4 – 4/4

16 TP Tara Powell Hurricane High Deb 17 17 5/4 – 3/4 – 4/4 – 5/5

19 DG D. D. Gualco Morgan 18 17 4/5 – 4/4 – 6/4 – 5/4

22 BT Brenley Tait Richfield 18 17 5/4 – 3/4 – 5/4 – 6/5

15 ME Morgan Edgett Grantsville 18 16 6/4 – 5/4 – 6/4 – 3/4

20 CS Cassie Swapp North Sanpete 18 15 5/3 – 5/4 – 5/3 – 3/5

22 AG Ane Gilby Richfield 18 13 4/3 – 5/3 – 5/3 – 4/4

17 BP Brittany Petersen Juab 19 15 6/4 – 5/4 – 4/3 – 6/4

19 GA Gage Anderson Morgan 0 0
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate National Extemp Results
Round 5

Entry Team Rk Rk Pts JP Pts Ballots

1st 22 CB Caleb Barton Richfield 10 6 0 0 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1 – 4 – 1

2nd 18 AS Andrew Schuman Juan Diego Catholi 12 6 0 0 19 3/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/53 – 1 – 2

3rd 17 MN Morgan Naylor Juab 18 9 0 0 19 3/4 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 3/52 – 2 – 7

4th 17 KJ Kade Jackson Juab 20 11 0 0 19 2/5 – 1/5 – 5/4 – 1/5 – 4 – 3 – 4

5th 22 NC Nicole Christensen Richfield 21 13 0 0 17 1/5 – 3/4 – 1/4 – 3/4 – 5 – 5 – 3

6th 19 KM Kaden Matthews Morgan 22 15 0 0 19 1/5 – 2/4 – 3/5 – 1/5 – 6 – 6 – 5

7th 17 SW Stef Whiting Juab 23 15 0 0 18 1/5 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 2/4 – 7 – 7 – 6
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate National Extemp Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Rk Pts Ballots

22 CB Caleb Barton Richfield 4 20 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5

18 AS Andrew Schuman Juan Diego Catholi 6 19 3/4 – 1/5 – 1/5 – 1/5

19 KM Kaden Matthews Morgan 7 19 1/5 – 2/4 – 3/5 – 1/5

17 SW Stef Whiting Juab 8 18 1/5 – 3/4 – 2/5 – 2/4

22 NC Nicole Christensen Richfield 8 17 1/5 – 3/4 – 1/4 – 3/4

17 MN Morgan Naylor Juab 9 19 3/4 – 2/5 – 1/5 – 3/5

17 KJ Kade Jackson Juab 9 19 2/5 – 1/5 – 5/4 – 1/5

21 AZ Abby Zilvitis Park City HS Debat 10 19 3/5 – 2/5 – 3/4 – 2/5

15 PK Preston Knutson Grantsville 10 18 2/5 – 1/5 – 3/4 – 4/4

18 MS Mitchell Stevens Juan Diego Catholi 12 17 4/4 – 2/4 – 4/4 – 2/5

19 SW Savannah Webb Morgan 13 17 5/4 – 3/5 – 2/4 – 3/4

15 DS Dalton Serr Grantsville 13 17 2/5 – 5/4 – 2/5 – 4/3

21 LO Liam Osborne Park City HS Debat 13 16 2/4 – 4/4 – 4/4 – 3/4

13 AK Austin Kline Desert Hills 15 16 4/3 – 5/4 – 2/5 – 4/4

25 MH Maryn Henricksen Stansbury 16 16 3/4 – 4/4 – 5/4 – 4/4

26 RM Ryan Mick Tooele 16 14 4/4 – 4/3 – 3/4 – 5/3

19 SJ Savannah Johnston Morgan 17 13 5/3 – 3/3 – 4/4 – 5/3

25 AC Aranza Castillo Stansbury 17 13 5/3 – 5/3 – 5/3 – 2/4

22 AM Alexis Mciff Richfield 17 13 4/4 – 4/3 – 4/3 – 5/3

11 LL Lance LaCotta Carbon 20 12 5/3 – 5/3 – 5/3 – 5/3
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate—Lincoln Douglas
3/13/15 to 3/14/15

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

11 AB
Carbon

Adam Bone

W Aff
12 CH
Kretschmar, Brian
28.5

L Neg
16 KH
Andersen, Camie
27

W Neg
12 AO
Purvance, Emma
29

L Aff
21 TS
Perry, Brodie
29

W Aff
17 JW
Henry, Timothy
29

3–2 3
86.5

86.5 29 142.5

11 IC
Carbon

Isabelle Ceniceros

L Aff
14 PW
Kretschmar, Brian
26

L Neg
12 SC
Andersen, Camie
23

L Aff
15 LG
McKeachnie, Bryant
27

L Neg
13 RK
Ett, Robert
28

Bye 1–4 1
79

79 26 130

11 RB
Carbon

Rhiannon Bradley

L Neg
17 MB
Cantlebary, Sonia
28.9

W Aff
24 RT
Ett, Robert
28

W Aff
23 ZL
Perry, Brodie
30

L Neg
20 AB
Corry, Anita
28.5

W Neg
25 KP
MacKay, Mrs.
28

3–2 3
85.4

85.4 28.5 143.4

11 RG
Carbon

Ryan Gagon

L Neg
14 EB
Kelley, Carrie
27

W Aff
17 JW
Ett, Robert
30

L Aff
23 KO
Perry, Brodie
27

L Neg
25 SA
Sullivan, Debbra
27

W Neg
13 KH
Kretschmar, Brian
28

2–3 2
82

82 27 139

12 AO
Cedar

Alyssa Olsen

W Aff
23 KO
Kelley, Carrie
28.8

W Neg
25 NH
Cantlebary, Sonia
28.3

L Aff
11 AB
Purvance, Emma
28

W Neg
21 KK
Sumsion, Sara
30

L Neg
16 KH
Ett, Robert
21

3–2 3
85.1

85.1 28.3 136.1

12 CH
Cedar

Chris Holdsworth

L Neg
11 AB
Kretschmar, Brian
29

W Aff
18 KM
Winder, Skyler
28

W Aff
25 SA
Hickey, Bill
29

L Neg
24 RT
Purvance, Emma
28.8

L Neg
21 BM
Wootton, Dylan
26

2–3 2
85.8

85.8 28.8 140.8

12 RN
Cedar

Rurik Newman

W Aff
23 ZL
Hickey, Bill
29

L Neg
25 KP
Purvance, Emma
26

L Neg
19 MR
Winder, Skyler
29.5

Bye
W Aff
16 SH
Andersen, Camie
29

3–2 3
86.4

86.4 28.4 141.9

12 SC
Cedar

Sam Cook

W Neg
21 KK
Henry, Timothy
30

W Aff
11 IC
Andersen, Camie
30

W Neg
14 PW
Winder, Skyler
29.8

W Aff
14 EB
Hickey, Bill
29

L Aff
20 AB
Kretschmar, Brian
30

4–1 4
89.8

89.8 30 148.8

13 KH
Desert Hills

Konner Hughes

W Aff
25 SA
Ett, Robert
28

L Neg
21 BM
Morton, Greg
27

L Aff
24 RT
Andersen, Camie
27

L Neg
16 KH
Wootton, Dylan
28

L Aff
11 RG
Kretschmar, Brian
28

1–4 1
83

83 28 138

13 RK
Desert Hills

Ria Kaddu

L Neg
21 AK
Wootton, Dylan
29

W Aff
19 MS
Henry, Timothy
28

L Neg
14 EB
Andersen, Camie
29

W Aff
11 IC
Ett, Robert
30

L Aff
25 SA
Purvance, Emma
26

2–3 2
86

86 29 142

14 EB
Dixie

Erykah Brazzeal

W Aff
11 RG
Kelley, Carrie
29.7

W Neg
21 TS
Morton, Greg
30

W Aff
13 RK
Andersen, Camie
30

L Neg
12 SC
Hickey, Bill
28

W Aff
15 LG
Ett, Robert
29

4–1 4
88.7

88.7 29.7 146.7

14 PW
Dixie

Parker Wiscombe

W Neg
11 IC
Kretschmar, Brian
29

L Aff
21 KK
Wootton, Dylan
29

L Aff
12 SC
Winder, Skyler
29

W Neg
17 JW
Cantlebary, Sonia
29

L Neg
18 KM
Henry, Timothy
28

2–3 2
87

87 29 144

15 LG
Grantsville

Lara Grow

L Neg
24 RT
Cantlebary, Sonia
29

L Aff
17 KP
Kelley, Carrie
26.5

W Neg
11 IC
McKeachnie, Bryant
28

W Aff
16 RS
Winder, Skyler
27

L Neg
14 EB
Ett, Robert
21

2–3 2
81.5

81.5 27 131.5

16 EM
Hurricane High De

Ellie McDonald

L Neg
18 KM
Wootton, Dylan
30

W Aff
21 AK
Winder, Skyler
29

W Neg
19 MS
Morton, Greg
29

W Aff
21 BM
MacKay, Mrs.
30

L Neg
23 KO
Purvance, Emma
26

3–2 3
88

88 29 144
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16 KH
Hurricane High De

Kattie Hart

W Neg
19 MS
Winder, Skyler
29.5

W Aff
11 AB
Andersen, Camie
30

L Neg
17 MB
Purvance, Emma
28

W Aff
13 KH
Wootton, Dylan
29

W Aff
12 AO
Ett, Robert
28

4–1 4
86.5

86.5 29 144.5

16 RS
Hurricane High De

Rebecca Stevens

L Neg
19 MR
Henry, Timothy
29

W Aff
20 AB
Purvance, Emma
27

L Aff
25 KP
Hickey, Bill
28

L Neg
15 LG
Winder, Skyler
26

W Aff
23 ZL
Andersen, Camie
27

2–3 2
82

82 27 137

16 SH
Hurricane High De

Sean Hebner

W Aff
25 KP
Ett, Robert
28

W Neg
23 ZL
Kretschmar, Brian
30

L Neg
21 TS
Henry, Timothy
28

L Aff
19 MR
McKeachnie, Bryant
28

L Neg
12 RN
Andersen, Camie
28

2–3 2
84

84 28 142

17 JW
Juab

Jordan Whitlock

W Aff
25 NH
Hickey, Bill
27.8

L Neg
11 RG
Ett, Robert
28

L Neg
18 KM
Morton, Greg
27

L Aff
14 PW
Cantlebary, Sonia
28

L Neg
11 AB
Henry, Timothy
28

1–4 1
83.8

83.8 28 138.8

17 KP
Juab

Kalea Pauole

L Aff
21 TS
Winder, Skyler
28

W Neg
15 LG
Kelley, Carrie
26.8

L Neg
21 BM
Henry, Timothy
27

W Aff
21 AK
Morton, Greg
27

L Neg
21 KK
MacKay, Mrs.
27.2

2–3 2
81.2

81.2 27 136

17 MB
Juab

Morgan Branch

W Aff
11 RB
Cantlebary, Sonia
29

L Neg
25 SA
Kretschmar, Brian
30

W Aff
16 KH
Purvance, Emma
29

W Neg
25 KP
Kelley, Carrie
29

W Neg
21 TS
Wootton, Dylan
29

4–1 4
87

87 29 146

18 KM
Juan Diego Catholi

Kyle McGlinn

W Aff
16 EM
Wootton, Dylan
30

L Neg
12 CH
Winder, Skyler
28

W Aff
17 JW
Morton, Greg
28

L Neg
23 KO
Perry, Kerry
26

W Aff
14 PW
Henry, Timothy
29

3–2 3
85

85 28 141

19 MR
Morgan

Madison Russell

W Aff
16 RS
Henry, Timothy
30

L Neg
23 KO
MacKay, Mrs.
29.9

W Aff
12 RN
Winder, Skyler
30

W Neg
16 SH
McKeachnie, Bryant
28.5

L Neg
24 RT
Perry, Brodie
30

3–2 3
89.9

89.9 30 148.4

19 MS
Morgan

Mickenley Slosar

L Aff
16 KH
Winder, Skyler
27

L Neg
13 RK
Henry, Timothy
26

L Aff
16 EM
Morton, Greg
26

No Debate No Debate 0–3

20 AB
North Sanpete

Abraham Bunting

W Aff
21 BM
Perry, Kerry
29

L Neg
16 RS
Purvance, Emma
26

W Neg
21 AK
Sumsion, Sara
29

W Aff
11 RB
Corry, Anita
28.5

W Neg
12 SC
Kretschmar, Brian
30

4–1 4
86.5

86.5 29 142.5

21 AK
Park City HS Debat

Abi Kretschmar

W Aff
13 RK
Wootton, Dylan
28

L Neg
16 EM
Winder, Skyler
28

L Aff
20 AB
Sumsion, Sara
28

L Neg
17 KP
Morton, Greg
29

Bye 2–3 2
84.2

84.2 28.2 141.2

21 BM
Park City HS Debat

Boyana Martinova

L Neg
20 AB
Perry, Kerry
28

W Aff
13 KH
Morton, Greg
28

W Aff
17 KP
Henry, Timothy
29

L Neg
16 EM
MacKay, Mrs.
29

W Aff
12 CH
Wootton, Dylan
28

3–2 3
85

85 28 142

21 KK
Park City HS Debat

Katie Kelley

L Aff
12 SC
Henry, Timothy
29

W Neg
14 PW
Wootton, Dylan
30

W Neg
25 NH
McKeachnie, Bryant
30

L Aff
12 AO
Sumsion, Sara
30

W Aff
17 KP
MacKay, Mrs.
30

3–2 3
90

90 30 149

21 TS
Park City HS Debat

Teia Swan

W Neg
17 KP
Winder, Skyler
29

L Aff
14 EB
Morton, Greg
26

W Aff
16 SH
Henry, Timothy
29

W Neg
11 AB
Perry, Brodie
29.5

L Aff
17 MB
Wootton, Dylan
28

3–2 3
86

86 29 141.5

23 KO
Rowland Hall-St. M

Kenzo Okasaki

L Neg
12 AO
Kelley, Carrie
28.5

W Aff
19 MR
MacKay, Mrs.
29.8

W Neg
11 RG
Perry, Brodie
29

W Aff
18 KM
Perry, Kerry
28

W Aff
16 EM
Purvance, Emma
27

4–1 4
85.5

85.5 28.5 142.3
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23 ZL
Rowland Hall-St. M

Zach Levinthal

L Neg
12 RN
Hickey, Bill
27.7

L Aff
16 SH
Kretschmar, Brian
29

L Neg
11 RB
Perry, Brodie
30

Bye
L Neg
16 RS
Andersen, Camie
28

1–4 1
85.7

85.7 28.7 143.4

24 RT
Snow Canyon

Ryan Thurston

W Aff
15 LG
Cantlebary, Sonia
30

L Neg
11 RB
Ett, Robert
26

W Neg
13 KH
Andersen, Camie
30

W Aff
12 CH
Purvance, Emma
29.2

W Aff
19 MR
Perry, Brodie
30

4–1 4
89.2

89.2 30 145.2

25 KP
Stansbury

Kevin Parks

L Neg
16 SH
Ett, Robert
26

W Aff
12 RN
Purvance, Emma
27

W Neg
16 RS
Hickey, Bill
29

L Aff
17 MB
Kelley, Carrie
28

L Aff
11 RB
MacKay, Mrs.
27

2–3 2
82

82 27 137

25 NH
Stansbury

Natalie Hood

L Neg
17 JW
Hickey, Bill
27.2

L Aff
12 AO
Cantlebary, Sonia
28.7

L Aff
21 KK
McKeachnie, Bryant
29.5

FFT FFT 0–5 85.6

57.2 -0.2 113.9

25 SA
Stansbury

Saige Alloway

L Neg
13 KH
Ett, Robert
27

W Aff
17 MB
Kretschmar, Brian
30

L Neg
12 CH
Hickey, Bill
28

W Aff
11 RG
Sullivan, Debbra
28

W Neg
13 RK
Purvance, Emma
28

3–2 3
84

84 28 141
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Lincoln Douglas Results
Round 8

Entry Team Win Ballots

1st 21 KK Katie Kelley Park City HS Debat 1 L29 – W/30 – W/30 – L30 – W/30 – W – W – W – W – W – W – W – L – W

2nd 14 EB Erykah Brazzeal Dixie 0 W/29.7 – W/30 – W/30 – L28 – W/29 – W – W – L – W – W – W – L – W – L

Round 7
Entry Team Win Ballots

24 RT Ryan Thurston Snow Canyon 0 W/30 – L26 – W/30 – W/29.2 – W/30 – W – W – W – L – L – L

17 MB Morgan Branch Juab 0 W/29 – L30 – W/29 – W/29 – W/29 – W – W – L – L – L – L

Round 6
Entry Team Win Ballots

12 SC Sam Cook Cedar 0 W/30 – W/30 – W/29.8 – W/29 – L30 – L – L – L

16 KH Kattie Hart Hurricane High Deb 0 W/29.5 – W/30 – L28 – W/29 – W/28 – L – L – W

20 AB Abraham Bunting North Sanpete 0 W/29 – L26 – W/29 – W/28.5 – W/30 – L – L – W

23 KO Kenzo Okasaki Rowland Hall-St. M 0 L28.5 – W/29.8 – W/29 – W/28 – W/27 – L – L – L

Round 5
Entry Team Win Pts -

1HL
Pts -
2HL

Pts OSd Rand Ballots

19 MR Madison Russell Morgan 3 89.9 30 148.4 13.8 897 W/30 – L29.9 – W/30 – W/28.5 –
L30

16 EM Ellie McDonald Hurricane High Deb 3 88 29 144 15.5 477 L30 – W/29 – W/29 – W/30 – L26

11 AB Adam Bone Carbon 3 86.5 29 142.5 16.8 807 W/28.5 – L27 – W/29 – L29 – W/29

12 RN Rurik Newman Cedar 3 86.38 28.38 141.88 23.8 405 W/29 – L26 – L29.5 – W/29

21 TS Teia Swan Park City HS Debat 3 86 29 141.5 13.8 211 W/29 – L26 – W/29 – W/29.5 – L28

11 RB Rhiannon Bradley Carbon 3 85.4 28.5 143.4 13.2 70 L28.9 – W/28 – W/30 – L28.5 –
W/28

12 AO Alyssa Olsen Cedar 3 85.1 28.3 136.1 12.8 880 W/28.8 – W/28.3 – L28 – W/30 –
L21

21 BM Boyana Martinova Park City HS Debat 3 85 28 142 19.2 948 L28 – W/28 – W/29 – L29 – W/28

18 KM Kyle McGlinn Juan Diego Catholi 3 85 28 141 17.4 355 W/30 – L28 – W/28 – L26 – W/29

25 SA Saige Alloway Stansbury 3 84 28 141 20 621 L27 – W/30 – L28 – W/28 – W/28

14 PW Parker Wiscombe Dixie 2 87 29 144 17.6 34 W/29 – L29 – L29 – W/29 – L28

13 RK Ria Kaddu Desert Hills 2 86 29 142 18.75 736 L29 – W/28 – L29 – W/30 – L26

12 CH Chris Holdsworth Cedar 2 85.8 28.8 140.8 12.8 142 L29 – W/28 – W/29 – L28.8 – L26

21 AK Abi Kretschmar Park City HS Debat 2 84.25 28.25 141.25 16 685 W/28 – L28 – L28 – L29

16 SH Sean Hebner Hurricane High Deb 2 84 28 142 17.6 740 W/28 – W/30 – L28 – L28 – L28

11 RG Ryan Gagon Carbon 2 82 27 139 17.8 333 L27 – W/30 – L27 – L27 – W/28

25 KP Kevin Parks Stansbury 2 82 27 137 15.6 175 L26 – W/27 – W/29 – L28 – L27

16 RS Rebecca Stevens Hurricane High Deb 2 82 27 137 19.2 265 L29 – W/27 – L28 – L26 – W/27

15 LG Lara Grow Grantsville 2 81.5 27 131.5 18 653 L29 – L26.5 – W/28 – W/27 – L21

17 KP Kalea Pauole Juab 2 81.2 27 136 17.2 356 L28 – W/26.8 – L27 – W/27 –
L27.2
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23 ZL Zach Levinthal Rowland Hall-St. M 1 85.67 28.67 143.38 18.5 412 L27.7 – L29 – L30 – L28

17 JW Jordan Whitlock Juab 1 83.8 28 138.8 20.8 830 W/27.8 – L28 – L27 – L28 – L28

13 KH Konner Hughes Desert Hills 1 83 28 138 13 473 W/28 – L27 – L27 – L28 – L28

11 IC Isabelle Ceniceros Carbon 1 79 26 130 20 696 L26 – L23 – L27 – L28

25 NH Natalie Hood Stansbury 0 85.63 28.23 142.33 19.4 884 L27.2 – L28.7 – L29.5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Lincoln Douglas Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Win Pts -
1HL

Pts -
2HL

Pts OSd Rand Ballots

12 SC Sam Cook Cedar 4 89.8 30 148.8 13.6 617 W/30 – W/30 – W/29.8 – W/29 –
L30

24 RT Ryan Thurston Snow Canyon 4 89.2 30 145.2 20.4 340 W/30 – L26 – W/30 – W/29.2 –
W/30

14 EB Erykah Brazzeal Dixie 4 88.7 29.7 146.7 17 771 W/29.7 – W/30 – W/30 – L28 –
W/29

17 MB Morgan Branch Juab 4 87 29 146 15 93 W/29 – L30 – W/29 – W/29 – W/29

16 KH Kattie Hart Hurricane High Deb 4 86.5 29 144.5 15.25 2 W/29.5 – W/30 – L28 – W/29 –
W/28

20 AB Abraham Bunting North Sanpete 4 86.5 29 142.5 15.6 421 W/29 – L26 – W/29 – W/28.5 –
W/30

23 KO Kenzo Okasaki Rowland Hall-St. M 4 85.5 28.5 142.3 15 149 L28.5 – W/29.8 – W/29 – W/28 –
W/27

21 KK Katie Kelley Park City HS Debat 3 90 30 149 19.2 423 L29 – W/30 – W/30 – L30 – W/30

19 MR Madison Russell Morgan 3 89.9 30 148.4 13.8 897 W/30 – L29.9 – W/30 – W/28.5 –
L30

16 EM Ellie McDonald Hurricane High Deb 3 88 29 144 15.5 477 L30 – W/29 – W/29 – W/30 – L26

11 AB Adam Bone Carbon 3 86.5 29 142.5 16.8 807 W/28.5 – L27 – W/29 – L29 – W/29

12 RN Rurik Newman Cedar 3 86.38 28.38 141.88 23.8 405 W/29 – L26 – L29.5 – W/29

21 TS Teia Swan Park City HS Debat 3 86 29 141.5 13.8 211 W/29 – L26 – W/29 – W/29.5 – L28

11 RB Rhiannon Bradley Carbon 3 85.4 28.5 143.4 13.2 70 L28.9 – W/28 – W/30 – L28.5 –
W/28

12 AO Alyssa Olsen Cedar 3 85.1 28.3 136.1 12.8 880 W/28.8 – W/28.3 – L28 – W/30 –
L21

21 BM Boyana Martinova Park City HS Debat 3 85 28 142 19.2 948 L28 – W/28 – W/29 – L29 – W/28

18 KM Kyle McGlinn Juan Diego Catholi 3 85 28 141 17.4 355 W/30 – L28 – W/28 – L26 – W/29

25 SA Saige Alloway Stansbury 3 84 28 141 20 621 L27 – W/30 – L28 – W/28 – W/28

14 PW Parker Wiscombe Dixie 2 87 29 144 17.6 34 W/29 – L29 – L29 – W/29 – L28

13 RK Ria Kaddu Desert Hills 2 86 29 142 18.75 736 L29 – W/28 – L29 – W/30 – L26

12 CH Chris Holdsworth Cedar 2 85.8 28.8 140.8 12.8 142 L29 – W/28 – W/29 – L28.8 – L26

21 AK Abi Kretschmar Park City HS Debat 2 84.25 28.25 141.25 16 685 W/28 – L28 – L28 – L29

16 SH Sean Hebner Hurricane High Deb 2 84 28 142 17.6 740 W/28 – W/30 – L28 – L28 – L28

11 RG Ryan Gagon Carbon 2 82 27 139 17.8 333 L27 – W/30 – L27 – L27 – W/28

25 KP Kevin Parks Stansbury 2 82 27 137 15.6 175 L26 – W/27 – W/29 – L28 – L27

16 RS Rebecca Stevens Hurricane High Deb 2 82 27 137 19.2 265 L29 – W/27 – L28 – L26 – W/27

15 LG Lara Grow Grantsville 2 81.5 27 131.5 18 653 L29 – L26.5 – W/28 – W/27 – L21

17 KP Kalea Pauole Juab 2 81.2 27 136 17.2 356 L28 – W/26.8 – L27 – W/27 –
L27.2

23 ZL Zach Levinthal Rowland Hall-St. M 1 85.67 28.67 143.38 18.5 412 L27.7 – L29 – L30 – L28

17 JW Jordan Whitlock Juab 1 83.8 28 138.8 20.8 830 W/27.8 – L28 – L27 – L28 – L28

13 KH Konner Hughes Desert Hills 1 83 28 138 13 473 W/28 – L27 – L27 – L28 – L28

11 IC Isabelle Ceniceros Carbon 1 79 26 130 20 696 L26 – L23 – L27 – L28
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25 NH Natalie Hood Stansbury 0 85.63 28.23 142.33 19.4 884 L27.2 – L28.7 – L29.5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate—Policy
3/13/15 to 3/14/15

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
11 BL

Carbon

Jac’lyn Bera
Jolynn Lowder

W Aff
16 HP
Carlson, Rachel
27.9
28.3

L Neg
19 CF
Isom, Richard
29
28

L Neg
18 BL
Larsen, Hunter
28
28

L Aff
14 GB
Frederick, Dylan
28
27

W Neg
25 BM
Excell, Matt
28
28

2–3 2
168.2

84 28 140.9
84 28 139.3

11 HL
Carbon

D’Layna Hickman
Justin Linville

L Aff
18 MD
Larsen, Hunter
26.2
27.1

W Neg
16 EE
Follett, Dustin
29
27.5

L Neg
14 GB
Carlson, Rachel
27
27

W Aff
16 HP
Weiner, Melissa
27.8
27.6

L Neg
18 AZ
Schmidt, Mike
27.6
27.5

2–3 2
164.5

82.4 27.6 137.6
82.1 27.5 136.7

12 CH
Cedar

Remy Comp
Nickolas Hofheins

W Neg
25 BM
Frederick, Dylan
27.5
27

W Aff
18 AZ
Weiner, Melissa
28.2
28.2

Bye
W Neg
19 CF
Bone, Aaron
28.7
27.9

W Neg
21 WG
Hanson, Brock
27.8
28

5–0 5
168

84 28.1 140.2
83.7 27.8 138.9

14 CJ
Dixie

Colby Carter
Mercy Jessop

L Aff
19 CF
Hanson, Brock
27.8
27.7

L Neg
18 MD
Higgs, Jared
27.5
27.8

L Aff
21 WG
Washington, Andre
25.5
25.9

L Neg
16 HT
Follett, Dustin
27
25

L Neg
25 RK
Rosenbloom, David
25.5
25

0–5 158.7

80 27 133.3
78.6 25.9 131.4

14 GB
Dixie

Rebecca Gutierrez
Jordan Brazell

W Aff
18 MS
Higgs, Jared
28
27.8

L Neg
23 WR
Rosenbloom, David
27
28

W Aff
11 HL
Carlson, Rachel
28.5
28

W Neg
11 BL
Frederick, Dylan
28
30

L Neg
18 BL
Weiner, Melissa
26.5
26

3–2 3
167.3

83 28 138
83.8 28 139.8

16 EE
Hurricane High De

Katerina Excell
Evan Ennis

L Neg
18 BL
Bone, Aaron
27.5
27.2

L Aff
11 HL
Follett, Dustin
28.5
28

L Neg
25 RK
Whitty, Kevin
28.1
27.9

L Aff
18 AZ
Higgs, Jared
24
23

Bye
1–4 1

164.2

82.6 27 135.1
81.6 26.5 132.6

16 HP
Hurricane High De

Mckenna Hodge
Spencer Peterson

L Neg
11 BL
Carlson, Rachel
28
27.7

W Aff
19 AP
Washington, Andre
27.6
27.7

L Aff
18 MS
Hanson, Brock
29.1
28.1

L Neg
11 HL
Weiner, Melissa
27.6
27.2

L Neg
18 MD
Bone, Aaron
27.5
26

1–4 1
165.8

83.2 27.6 139.8
82.6 27.7 136.7

16 HT
Hurricane High De

Kayla Hubbard
Curtis Thygerson

L Neg
18 AZ
Washington, Andre
26
26.1

L Aff
21 WG
Bone, Aaron
26
27

L Neg
18 MD
Isom, Richard
26
27

W Aff
14 CJ
Follett, Dustin
26
27

L Neg
18 MS
Whitty, Kevin
27
29

1–4 1
159

78 26 131
81 27 136.1

18 AZ
Juan Diego Catholi

Lauren Andrews
Alex Zmyslo

W Aff
16 HT
Washington, Andre
29
28.9

L Neg
12 CH
Weiner, Melissa
28
28

L Aff
23 WR
Excell, Matt
28
27.5

W Neg
16 EE
Higgs, Jared
30
30

W Aff
11 HL
Schmidt, Mike
28.2
28.1

3–2 3
170.2

85.2 28.2 143.2
85 28.1 142.5

18 BL
Juan Diego Catholi

Nicole Blaber
Gabriel Lewis

W Aff
16 EE
Bone, Aaron
29
29.3

W Neg
25 RK
MacKay, Mr.
30
30

W Aff
11 BL
Larsen, Hunter
29
30

L Neg
23 WR
Schmidt, Mike
28
26

W Aff
14 GB
Weiner, Melissa
29
28

4–1 4
174.3

87 29 145
87.3 29.3 143.3

18 MD
Juan Diego Catholi

Clare McGraw
Marley Dominguez

W Neg
11 HL
Larsen, Hunter
28.9
29.1

W Aff
14 CJ
Higgs, Jared
28
27.9

W Aff
16 HT
Isom, Richard
28
28

L Neg
21 WG
MacKay, Mr.
27
27

W Aff
16 HP
Bone, Aaron
29
28.7

4–1 4
169.6

84.9 28 140.9
84.6 28 140.7
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18 MS
Juan Diego Catholi

Michael Mcintire
Emi Solorzano

L Neg
14 GB
Higgs, Jared
27.8
26.3

W Aff
25 BM
Schmidt, Mike
30
29.9

W Neg
16 HP
Hanson, Brock
29.2
28.3

W Aff
25 RK
Larsen, Hunter
29
29

W Aff
16 HT
Whitty, Kevin
28
28

4–1 4
171.5

86.2 29 144
85.3 28.3 141.5

19 AP
Morgan

Huner Andersen
Adam Phelps

L Aff
23 WR
Weiner, Melissa
27
28

L Neg
16 HP
Washington, Andre
27.5
27.4

FFT No Debate No Debate
0–3

19 CF
Morgan

Ammon Cobabe
Francis Fukofuka

W Neg
14 CJ
Hanson, Brock
27.9
28

W Aff
11 BL
Isom, Richard
28
28

W Neg
25 BM
Weiner, Melissa
29
30

L Aff
12 CH
Bone, Aaron
28.3
27.5

L Aff
23 WR
MacKay, Mr.
30
27

3–2 3
168.9

85.3 28.3 143.2
83.5 28 140.5

21 WG
Park City HS Debat

Dylan Wolfe
Devon Gregory

W Aff
25 RK
Excell, Matt
30
28

W Neg
16 HT
Bone, Aaron
28.5
28

W Neg
14 CJ
Washington, Andre
28.9
28.8

W Aff
18 MD
MacKay, Mr.
28
30

L Aff
12 CH
Hanson, Brock
27.5
27.4

4–1 4
172.2

85.4 28.5 142.9
84.8 28 142.2

23 WR
Rowland Hall-St. M

Caitlin Walrath
Camila Reed-

W Neg
19 AP
Weiner, Melissa
29
29

W Aff
14 GB
Rosenbloom, David
30
29

W Neg
18 AZ
Excell, Matt
29
28.5

W Aff
18 BL
Schmidt, Mike
27
30

W Neg
19 CF
MacKay, Mr.
29
29

5–0 5
173.5

87 29 144
87 29 145.5

25 BM
Stansbury

John Blomquist
Alec McFarland

L Aff
12 CH
Frederick, Dylan
26
25.5

L Neg
18 MS
Schmidt, Mike
28
27

L Aff
19 CF
Weiner, Melissa
28
27

Bye
L Aff
11 BL
Excell, Matt
27
26

1–4 1
161.6

82.2 27.2 136.2
79.4 26.4 131.9

25 RK
Stansbury

Mat Resendez
Tyler Kartchner

L Neg
21 WG
Excell, Matt
27
29

L Aff
18 BL
MacKay, Mr.
27
28

W Aff
16 EE
Whitty, Kevin
28.2
28

L Neg
18 MS
Larsen, Hunter
28
30

W Aff
14 CJ
Rosenbloom, David
26.1
26.5

2–3 2
167.2

82 27 136.3
85 28 141.5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Policy Results
Round 8

Entry Team Win Ballots

1st 23 WR Walrath & Reed-Guevara Rowland Hall-St. M 1 W/2929 – W/3029 – W/28.529 – W/2730 – W/2929 – W – W – W – L – L – L –
W – W – W

2nd 18 BL Blaber & Lewis Juan Diego Catholi 0 W/2929.3 – W/3030 – W/3029 – L2826 – W/2928 – W – L – L – WL – L – L

Round 7
Entry Team Win Ballots

18 AZ Andrews & Zmyslo Juan Diego Catholi 0 W/2928.9 – L2828 – L2827.5 – W/3030 – W/28.128.2 – L – W – W

18 MS Mcintire & Solorzano Juan Diego Catholi 0 L27.826.3 – W/3029.9 – W/28.329.2 – W/2929 – W/2828 – W – W – W

Round 6
Entry Team Win Ballots

18 MD McGraw & Dominguez Juan Diego Catholi 0 W/29.128.9 – W/2827.9 – W/2828 – L2727 – W/28.729 – L – L – L

12 CH Comp & Hofheins Cedar 0 W/27.527 – W/28.228.2 – LW/28.727.9 – W/27.828 – W – L – L

21 WG Wolfe & Gregory Park City HS Debat 0 W/2830 – W/28.528 – W/28.828.9 – W/2830 – L27.427.5 – L – L – L

19 CF Cobabe & Fukofuka Morgan 0 W/27.928 – W/2828 – W/3029 – L28.327.5 – L2730 – L – L – L

Round 5
Entry Team Win Pts -

1HL
Pts -
2HL

Pts OSd Rand Ballots

14 GB Gutierrez & Brazell Dixie 3 167.3 55.8 277.8 6.2 822 W/27.828 – L2728 – W/28.528 –
W/2830 – L26.526

11 BL Bera & Lowder Carbon 2 168.2 56 280.2 9.6 442 W/27.928.3 – L2829 – L2828 –
L2827 – W/2828

25 RK Resendez & Kartchner Stansbury 2 167.2 56 277.8 8.6 599 L2927 – L2827 – W/2828.2 –
L3028 – W/26.526.1

11 HL Hickman & Linville Carbon 2 164.5 55.1 274.3 9.8 493 L27.126.2 – W/2927.5 – L2727 –
W/27.627.8 – L27.627.5

16 HP Hodge & Peterson Hurricane High Deb 1 165.8 55.3 276.5 8.25 105 L27.728 – W/27.627.7 – L28.129.1
– L27.627.2 – L27.526

16 EE Excell & Ennis Hurricane High Deb 1 164.25 53.55 267.75 8.25 579 L27.527.2 – L28.528 – L28.127.9
– L2324

25 BM Blomquist & McFarland Stansbury 1 161.62 53.62 268.12 6.25 862 L25.526 – L2827 – L2827 – L2627

16 HT Hubbard & Thygerson Hurricane High Deb 1 159 53 267.1 7.8 842 L2626.1 – L2627 – L2726 –
W/2627 – L2927

14 CJ Carter & Jessop Dixie 0 158.7 52 264.7 9 559 L27.727.8 – L27.827.5 –
L25.925.5 – L2527 – L2525.5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Policy Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Win Pts -
1HL

Pts -
2HL

Pts OSd Rand Ballots

23 WR Walrath & Reed-Guevara Rowland Hall-St. M 5 173.5 58 289.5 6.75 675 W/2929 – W/2930 – W/28.529 –
W/2730 – W/2929

12 CH Comp & Hofheins Cedar 5 168.03 55.82 279.12 8.5 456 W/27.527 – W/28.228.2 –
LW/27.928.7 – W/2827.8

18 BL Blaber & Lewis Juan Diego Catholi 4 174.3 58.3 288.3 9 837 W/2929.3 – W/3030 – W/3029 –
L2628 – W/2928

21 WG Wolfe & Gregory Park City HS Debat 4 172.2 57.7 285.1 10.4 736 W/3028 – W/2828.5 – W/28.928.8
– W/3028 – L27.527.4

18 MS Mcintire & Solorzano Juan Diego Catholi 4 171.5 57.5 285.5 12.8 362 L27.826.3 – W/3029.9 –
W/28.329.2 – W/2929 – W/2828

18 MD McGraw & Dominguez Juan Diego Catholi 4 169.6 56 281.6 12.4 99 W/29.128.9 – W/27.928 – W/2828
– L2727 – W/28.729

18 AZ Andrews & Zmyslo Juan Diego Catholi 3 170.2 56.3 285.7 9 574 W/28.929 – L2828 – L2827.5 –
W/3030 – W/28.228.1

19 CF Cobabe & Fukofuka Morgan 3 168.9 56 283.7 9 788 W/2827.9 – W/2828 – W/3029 –
L27.528.3 – L2730

14 GB Gutierrez & Brazell Dixie 3 167.3 55.8 277.8 6.2 822 W/27.828 – L2827 – W/2828.5 –
W/2830 – L26.526

11 BL Bera & Lowder Carbon 2 168.2 56 280.2 9.6 442 W/28.327.9 – L2829 – L2828 –
L2827 – W/2828

25 RK Resendez & Kartchner Stansbury 2 167.2 56 277.8 8.6 599 L2729 – L2827 – W/2828.2 –
L2830 – W/26.126.5

11 HL Hickman & Linville Carbon 2 164.5 55.1 274.3 9.8 493 L27.126.2 – W/2927.5 – L2727 –
W/27.627.8 – L27.527.6

16 HP Hodge & Peterson Hurricane High Deb 1 165.8 55.3 276.5 8.25 105 L2827.7 – W/27.627.7 – L29.128.1
– L27.627.2 – L27.526

16 EE Excell & Ennis Hurricane High Deb 1 164.25 53.55 267.75 8.25 579 L27.527.2 – L2828.5 – L28.127.9
– L2324

25 BM Blomquist & McFarland Stansbury 1 161.62 53.62 268.12 6.25 862 L2625.5 – L2827 – L2827 – L2726

16 HT Hubbard & Thygerson Hurricane High Deb 1 159 53 267.1 7.8 842 L26.126 – L2726 – L2726 –
W/2627 – L2729

14 CJ Carter & Jessop Dixie 0 158.7 52 264.7 9 559 L27.727.8 – L27.527.8 –
L25.525.9 – L2527 – L25.525
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19 AP Andersen & Phelps    Morgan       Drop

23 WK Wang & Kovnick    Rowland Hall - St. Mark’s      Drop

10 points

2 points

6 points

0 points



UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate—Public Forum
3/13/15 to 3/14/15

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
11 BS

Carbon

Becca Bowman
Cammie Sehestedt

W Pro
14 HM
Judge, Piril
28
26

L Con
12 St
Martinova, Elena
28
27

Bye
L Pro
14 BI
Gallup, David
30
27

W Pro
12 FR
Olcott, Odeion
27
28

3–2 3
165.2

84.2 28.2 141.2
81 27 135

11 GK
Carbon

Brooke Gamber
Zoey Kourianos

L Con
12 JS
Olcott, Odeion
26
26

L Con
14 GG
Martinova, Elena
26
26

L Con
14 FI
Douglas, Angus
27
28

L Pro
14 HM
Scaglione, Megan
27.8
28.3

L Con
16 AL
Scott, Jane
27
29

0–5 163

80 27 133.8
82.3 28 137.3

11 HJ
Carbon

Garret Haeck
Morgan Johnson

L Con
24 WW
Martinova, Elena
26
26

L Pro
17 SJ
Gallup, David
26
27

L Con
12 St
Olcott, Odeion
27
28

W Pro
16 AL
Douglas, Angus
29
30

W Pro
14 HM
Howell, Kristen
26
29

2–3 2
163

79 26 134
84 28 140

12 DW
Cedar

Nick Denhalter
Nathan Wilson

L Con
18 PH
Howell, Kristen
27
28

L Pro
25 BG
Olcott, Odeion
26
28

W Pro
16 AL
Judge, Piril
29
29

W Pro
17 WR
Gallup, David
29
30

L Pro
18 RW
Douglas, Angus
26
29

2–3 2
168

82 27 137
86 29 144

12 FR
Cedar

Courtney Flanigan
Elizabeth Roberts

W Con
21 SC
Howell, Kristen
24
26

L Pro
18 AL
Scaglione, Megan
27
28

L Con
18 RW
Gualco, Cameron
29
30

W Con
25 MB
Douglas, Angus
28
30

L Con
11 BS
Olcott, Odeion
27
26

2–3 2
166

82 27 135
84 28 140

12 JS
Cedar

Emma Jackson
Meg Schneider

W Pro
11 GK
Olcott, Odeion
27
28

L Pro
18 RW
Andreason, Jayde
28
29

W Pro
25 MB
Martinova, Elena
27
27.9

L Pro
17 SJ
Howell, Kristen
27
26

W Pro
25 BG
Ennis, Michelle
30
30

3–2 3
166.9

82 27 139
84.9 28 140.9

12 St
Cedar

Riley Juber
Cassidy Stephens

L Pro
21 DC
Scaglione, Megan
29
27

W Pro
11 BS
Martinova, Elena
27
27

W Pro
11 HJ
Olcott, Odeion
28
29

W Pro
14 FI
Howell, Kristen
29
29

L Pro
17 WC
Gualco, Cameron
27
27

3–2 3
167

84 28 140
83 27 139

13 SS
Desert Hills

Hunter Schwagger
Benjamin Sullivan

L Con
21 MB
Andreason, Jayde
27
28

L Pro
23 AA
Douglas, Angus
26
26

W Pro
16 OF
Judge, Piril
29
27

L Pro
25 BG
Martinova, Elena
26
27

Bye
2–3 2

162

80 27 135
81 27 135

14 BI
Dixie

Kaylee Barrus
Razvan Ionita

L Con
26 RP
Olcott, Odeion
28
28

W Pro
17 WC
Douglas, Angus
28
30

W Con
23 NP
Martinova, Elena
27.1
29.8

W Con
11 BS
Gallup, David
30
30

L Pro
21 DC
Judge, Piril
29
29

3–2 3
172.9

85 28 142.1
88.8 29.8 146.8

14 FI
Dixie

Lydia Fries
Michael Isom

L Con
18 RW
Scaglione, Megan
29.4
28.5

W Con
25 MB
Gallup, David
28.7
28

W Pro
11 GK
Douglas, Angus
30
29

L Con
12 St
Howell, Kristen
27
27

L Con
21 MB
Scott, Jane
27
28

2–3 2
169.6

85.1 28.7 142.1
84.5 28 140.5

14 GG
Dixie

Olivia Garcia
Jeremy Garcia

L Pro
18 AL
Judge, Piril
28
27

W Pro
11 GK
Martinova, Elena
28
27

W Pro
25 BG
Douglas, Angus
30
28

L Pro
21 DC
Andreason, Jayde
27
27.5

W Pro
21 SC
Gualco, Cameron
28
29

3–2 3
167

84 28 141
82.5 27.5 138.5
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14 HM
Dixie

Zaric Haymond
Sara Mollner

L Con
11 BS
Judge, Piril
28
29

L Con
23 NP
Olcott, Odeion
27
28

L Con
17 WC
Andreason, Jayde
26.5
28.7

W Con
11 GK
Scaglione, Megan
28.5
29

L Con
11 HJ
Howell, Kristen
27
28

1–4 1
167.2

82 27 137
85.7 28.7 142.7

16 AL
Hurricane High De

Alex Adorno
Journey Liddiard

L Pro
23 AA
Gallup, David
27
26

L Con
21 DC
Howell, Kristen
26
26

L Con
12 DW
Judge, Piril
26
26

L Con
11 HJ
Douglas, Angus
28
27

W Pro
11 GK
Scott, Jane
29
28

1–4 1
160

81 27 136
79 26 133

16 OF
Hurricane High De

Gabby Ortiz
Laticia Flores

L Con
25 MB
Gualco, Cameron
28
27

L Pro
21 SC
Andreason, Jayde
28
28

L Con
13 SS
Judge, Piril
26
27

L Con
24 LP
Olcott, Odeion
27
26

L Pro
17 WR
Martinova, Elena
26
24

0–5 161

81 27 135
80 27 132

17 SJ
Juab

Hunter Steele
Megan Jones

W Con
24 LP
Martinova, Elena
30
30

W Con
11 HJ
Gallup, David
30
30

L Con
23 AA
Olcott, Odeion
29
28

W Con
12 JS
Howell, Kristen
28
27

W Con
24 WW
Douglas, Angus
27
28

4–1 4
172

87 29 144
86 28 143

17 WC
Juab

Regan Warner
Savanna Carter

W Pro
25 BG
Gallup, David
30
30

L Con
14 BI
Douglas, Angus
30
30

W Pro
14 HM
Andreason, Jayde
29
28.5

W Con
21 SC
Judge, Piril
30
29.5

W Con
12 St
Gualco, Cameron
27
28

4–1 4
177

89 30 146
88 29.5 146

17 WR
Juab

Gentry Warner
Tanner Rosquist

W Con
23 NP
Andreason, Jayde
28
28

L Con
21 MB
Howell, Kristen
27
26

L Con
18 AL
Gualco, Cameron
29
29

L Con
12 DW
Gallup, David
30
28

W Con
16 OF
Martinova, Elena
27
28

2–3 2
169

84 28 141
84 28 139

18 AL
Juan Diego Catholi

Tabitha Amani
Emily Luther

W Con
14 GG
Judge, Piril
28
29

W Con
12 FR
Scaglione, Megan
29
29

W Pro
17 WR
Gualco, Cameron
29
30

W Con
26 RP
Jones, Kara
29
30

W Pro
23 AA
Jensen, Larry
29
30

5–0 5
176

87 29 144
89 30 148

18 PH
Juan Diego Catholi

Erik Perez
David Hurtado

W Pro
12 DW
Howell, Kristen
29
28

L Con
24 WW
Scaglione, Megan
30
28

W Con
21 DC
Jackson, Belen
29.8
30

W Pro
23 NP
MacKay, Tanner
30
28

W Con
26 RP
Ennis, Michelle
29
30

4–1 4
175

88.8 29.8 147.8
86 28 144

18 RW
Juan Diego Catholi

Jordan Reninger
Anna Warrell

W Pro
14 FI
Scaglione, Megan
30
28.5

W Con
12 JS
Andreason, Jayde
29
28.5

W Pro
12 FR
Gualco, Cameron
30
29

L Pro
23 AA
MacKay, Tanner
30
28

W Con
12 DW
Douglas, Angus
30
29

4–1 4
175.5

90 30 149
86 28.5 143

21 DC
Park City HS Debat

Wil Doyle
Nick Coleman

W Con
12 St
Scaglione, Megan
27
29.2

W Pro
16 AL
Howell, Kristen
29
30

L Pro
18 PH
Jackson, Belen
29.5
29.4

W Con
14 GG
Andreason, Jayde
29
28.5

W Con
14 BI
Judge, Piril
29.1
29.1

4–1 4
174.6

87.1 29 143.6
87.7 29.2 146.2

21 MB
Park City HS Debat

Skye Merriam
Jenny Burgess

W Pro
13 SS
Andreason, Jayde
28
28.5

W Pro
17 WR
Howell, Kristen
30
28

L Con
26 RP
Jackson, Belen
26.9
27

L Pro
24 WW
Judge, Piril
28
29

W Pro
14 FI
Scott, Jane
29
27

3–2 3
169.5

85 28 141.9
83.5 28 139.5

21 SC
Park City HS Debat

Gavin Schenk
Liz Cantleberry

L Pro
12 FR
Howell, Kristen
27
27

W Con
16 OF
Andreason, Jayde
28
28.7

W Con
24 LP
Scaglione, Megan
29
30

L Pro
17 WC
Judge, Piril
28
29

L Con
14 GG
Gualco, Cameron
27
28

2–3 2
168.7

83 28 139
85.7 28.7 142.7
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23 AA
Rowland Hall-St. M

Cory Abdalla
Jordan Abdalla

W Con
16 AL
Gallup, David
30
30

W Con
13 SS
Douglas, Angus
30
30

W Pro
17 SJ
Olcott, Odeion
29.5
30

W Con
18 RW
MacKay, Tanner
30
29

L Con
18 AL
Jensen, Larry
25
26

4–1 4
178.5

89.5 30 144.5
89 30 145

23 NP
Rowland Hall-St. M

Josh Nkoy
Steven Pasinsky

L Pro
17 WR
Andreason, Jayde
26
28

W Pro
14 HM
Olcott, Odeion
28
29

L Pro
14 BI
Martinova, Elena
28.5
28

L Con
18 PH
MacKay, Tanner
27
29

FFT
1–4 1

168.4

82.4 27.4 136.9
85.5 28.5 142.5

24 LP
Snow Canyon

David Lieske
Ky Phillips

L Pro
17 SJ
Martinova, Elena
28
29

L Pro
26 RP
Gualco, Cameron
28
28

L Pro
21 SC
Scaglione, Megan
30
30

W Pro
16 OF
Olcott, Odeion
27
28

L Con
25 MB
Andreason, Jayde
26.5
27

1–4 1
168

83 28 139.5
85 28 142

24 WW
Snow Canyon

Jack Watson
Gabriel Weese

W Pro
11 HJ
Martinova, Elena
30
30

W Pro
18 PH
Scaglione, Megan
26
28

FFT
W Con
21 MB
Judge, Piril
28.5
29

L Pro
17 SJ
Douglas, Angus
29
28

3–2 3
171.6

85.9 28.4 141.9
85.8 28.8 143.8

25 BG
Stansbury

Alyssa Blackburn
Bryson Griffith

L Con
17 WC
Gallup, David
29
29

W Con
12 DW
Olcott, Odeion
27
28

L Con
14 GG
Douglas, Angus
30
29

W Con
13 SS
Martinova, Elena
28
28

L Con
12 JS
Ennis, Michelle
28
29

2–3 2
171

85 28 142
86 29 143

25 MB
Stansbury

Vyvyan Mulari
Bernice Banuelos

W Pro
16 OF
Gualco, Cameron
30
29

L Pro
14 FI
Gallup, David
27
26.5

L Con
12 JS
Martinova, Elena
27.5
26

L Pro
12 FR
Douglas, Angus
29
27

W Pro
24 LP
Andreason, Jayde
27.5
27.5

2–3 2
164.5

84 27.5 141
81 27 136

26 RP
Tooele

Gabi Rich
Gabi Piril

W Pro
14 BI
Olcott, Odeion
28
29

W Con
24 LP
Gualco, Cameron
28.5
29

W Pro
21 MB
Jackson, Belen
27.1
27.5

L Pro
18 AL
Jones, Kara
28
30

L Pro
18 PH
Ennis, Michelle
27
28

3–2 3
169.5

83.1 28 138.6
86 29 143.5
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Public Forum Results
Round 8

Entry Team Win Ballots

1st 18 RW Reninger & Warrell Juan Diego Catholi 1 W/3028.5 – W/28.529 – W/2930 – L2830 – W/2930 – WW – W – W – L – W –
W

2nd 17 SJ Steele & Jones Juab 0 W/3030 – W/3030 – L2829 – W/2827 – W/2728 – W – W – L – W – W – W – W
– L – L

Round 7
Entry Team Win Ballots

14 BI Barrus & Ionita Dixie 0 L2828 – W/3028 – W/27.129.8 – W/3030 – L2929 – L – W – W – L – L – L

21 DC Doyle & Coleman Park City HS Debat 0 W/29.227 – W/2930 – L29.529.4 – W/28.529 – W/29.129.1 – L – W – W – L –
L – L

Round 6
Entry Team Win Ballots

18 PH Perez & Hurtado Juan Diego Catholi 0 W/2928 – L3028 – W/3029.8 – W/2830 – W/3029 – L

18 AL Amani & Luther Juan Diego Catholi 0 W/2829 – W/2929 – W/2930 – W/3029 – W/3029 – W – L – L

17 WC Warner & Carter Juab 0 W/3030 – L3030 – W/28.529 – W/29.530 – W/2827 – W – L – L

23 AA Abdalla & Abdalla Rowland Hall-St. M 0 W/3030 – W/3030 – W/29.530 – W/2930 – L2526 – L – L – W

Round 5
Entry Team Win Pts -

1HL
Pts -
2HL

Pts OSd Rand Ballots

24 WW Watson & Weese Snow Canyon 3 171.62 57.12 285.62 12.2 866 W/3030 – W/2826 – W/28.529 –
L2829

26 RP Rich & Piril Tooele 3 169.5 57 282.1 10.2 312 W/2928 – W/28.529 – W/27.527.1
– L3028 – L2827

21 MB Merriam & Burgess Park City HS Debat 3 169.5 56.5 281.4 15.6 788 W/28.528 – W/3028 – L26.927 –
L2928 – W/2729

12 St Juber & Stephens Cedar 3 167 56 279 12.8 76 L2729 – W/2727 – W/2829 –
W/2929 – L2727

14 GG Garcia & Garcia Dixie 3 167 55 279.5 14.2 610 L2728 – W/2827 – W/2830 –
L27.527 – W/2928

12 JS Jackson & Schneider Cedar 3 166.9 55 279.9 15.6 719 W/2827 – L2928 – W/27.927 –
L2627 – W/3030

11 BS Bowman & Sehestedt Carbon 3 165.25 55.25 276.25 15.4 282 W/2628 – L2728 – L2730 –
W/2827

25 BG Blackburn & Griffith Stansbury 2 171 57 285 14.8 73 L2929 – W/2827 – L2930 –
W/2828 – L2928

14 FI Fries & Isom Dixie 2 169.6 56.7 282.6 15.6 136 L29.428.5 – W/2828.7 – W/2930 –
L2727 – L2827

17 WR Warner & Rosquist Juab 2 169 56 280 17.4 721 W/2828 – L2627 – L2929 – L2830
– W/2827

21 SC Schenk & Cantleberry Park City HS Debat 2 168.7 56.7 281.7 18.6 999 L2727 – W/28.728 – W/2930 –
L2928 – L2827

12 DW Denhalter & Wilson Cedar 2 168 55 281 14.2 339 L2827 – L2826 – W/2929 –
W/2930 – L2926

12 FR Flanigan & Roberts Cedar 2 166 55 275 12.2 500 W/2426 – L2728 – L2930 –
W/2830 – L2726

25 MB Mulari & Banuelos Stansbury 2 164.5 55 277 21.6 336 W/2930 – L2726.5 – L27.526 –
L2927 – W/27.527.5
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11 HJ Haeck & Johnson Carbon 2 163 55 274 16.6 756 L2626 – L2726 – L2728 – W/2930
– W/2926

13 SS Schwagger & Sullivan Desert Hills 2 162 54 270 16.8 485 L2827 – L2626 – W/2729 – L2726

23 NP Nkoy & Pasinsky Rowland Hall-St. M 1 168.38 55.88 279.38 16.4 886 L2826 – W/2928 – L2828.5 –
L2729

24 LP Lieske & Phillips Snow Canyon 1 168 56 281.5 17.6 603 L2829 – L2828 – L3030 – W/2728
– L26.527

14 HM Haymond & Mollner Dixie 1 167.2 55.2 279.7 19 347 L2928 – L2827 – L28.726.5 –
W/2928.5 – L2728

16 AL Adorno & Liddiard Hurricane High Deb 1 160 53 269 16 630 L2726 – L2626 – L2626 – L2728 –
W/2829

11 GK Gamber & Kourianos Carbon 0 163 55 271.1 19.8 19 L2626 – L2626 – L2728 –
L27.828.3 – L2927

16 OF Ortiz & Flores Hurricane High Deb 0 161 53 267 21.8 893 L2728 – L2828 – L2726 – L2726 –
L2624
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UHSAA 3A Speech and Debate Public Forum Results
Prelim Results

Entry Team Win Pts -
1HL

Pts -
2HL

Pts OSd Rand Ballots

18 AL Amani & Luther Juan Diego Catholi 5 176 59 292 12.8 720 W/2928 – W/2929 – W/2930 –
W/2930 – W/2930

23 AA Abdalla & Abdalla Rowland Hall-St. M 4 178.5 59.5 289.5 12.8 624 W/3030 – W/3030 – W/29.530 –
W/3029 – L2625

17 WC Warner & Carter Juab 4 177 59.5 292 16.4 195 W/3030 – L3030 – W/28.529 –
W/29.530 – W/2827

18 RW Reninger & Warrell Juan Diego Catholi 4 175.5 58.5 292 14.8 194 W/28.530 – W/2928.5 – W/2930 –
L2830 – W/3029

18 PH Perez & Hurtado Juan Diego Catholi 4 175 58 291.8 14 457 W/2928 – L3028 – W/3029.8 –
W/2830 – W/3029

21 DC Doyle & Coleman Park City HS Debat 4 174.6 58.2 289.8 13.2 525 W/2729.2 – W/3029 – L29.529.4 –
W/2928.5 – W/29.129.1

17 SJ Steele & Jones Juab 4 172 57 287 14.8 458 W/3030 – W/3030 – L2829 –
W/2728 – W/2827

14 BI Barrus & Ionita Dixie 3 172.9 58 288.9 11.8 873 L2828 – W/3028 – W/29.827.1 –
W/3030 – L2929

24 WW Watson & Weese Snow Canyon 3 171.62 57.12 285.62 12.2 866 W/3030 – W/2628 – W/28.529 –
L2928

26 RP Rich & Piril Tooele 3 169.5 57 282.1 10.2 312 W/2928 – W/2928.5 – W/27.527.1
– L2830 – L2827

21 MB Merriam & Burgess Park City HS Debat 3 169.5 56.5 281.4 15.6 788 W/2828.5 – W/3028 – L26.927 –
L2928 – W/2927

12 St Juber & Stephens Cedar 3 167 56 279 12.8 76 L2927 – W/2727 – W/2928 –
W/2929 – L2727

14 GG Garcia & Garcia Dixie 3 167 55 279.5 14.2 610 L2827 – W/2827 – W/3028 –
L27.527 – W/2928

12 JS Jackson & Schneider Cedar 3 166.9 55 279.9 15.6 719 W/2827 – L2829 – W/2727.9 –
L2726 – W/3030

11 BS Bowman & Sehestedt Carbon 3 165.25 55.25 276.25 15.4 282 W/2826 – L2827 – L3027 –
W/2728

25 BG Blackburn & Griffith Stansbury 2 171 57 285 14.8 73 L2929 – W/2827 – L3029 –
W/2828 – L2829

14 FI Fries & Isom Dixie 2 169.6 56.7 282.6 15.6 136 L28.529.4 – W/28.728 – W/3029 –
L2727 – L2728

17 WR Warner & Rosquist Juab 2 169 56 280 17.4 721 W/2828 – L2627 – L2929 – L2830
– W/2827

21 SC Schenk & Cantleberry Park City HS Debat 2 168.7 56.7 281.7 18.6 999 L2727 – W/28.728 – W/2930 –
L2829 – L2827

12 DW Denhalter & Wilson Cedar 2 168 55 281 14.2 339 L2728 – L2826 – W/2929 –
W/2930 – L2629

12 FR Flanigan & Roberts Cedar 2 166 55 275 12.2 500 W/2426 – L2827 – L3029 –
W/3028 – L2627

25 MB Mulari & Banuelos Stansbury 2 164.5 55 277 21.6 336 W/2930 – L2726.5 – L2627.5 –
L2729 – W/27.527.5

11 HJ Haeck & Johnson Carbon 2 163 55 274 16.6 756 L2626 – L2627 – L2827 – W/2930
– W/2926

13 SS Schwagger & Sullivan Desert Hills 2 162 54 270 16.8 485 L2728 – L2626 – W/2927 – L2627

23 NP Nkoy & Pasinsky Rowland Hall-St. M 1 168.38 55.88 279.38 16.4 886 L2628 – W/2829 – L28.528 –
L2729
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6 points

2 points



24 LP Lieske & Phillips Snow Canyon 1 168 56 281.5 17.6 603 L2829 – L2828 – L3030 – W/2728
– L26.527

14 HM Haymond & Mollner Dixie 1 167.2 55.2 279.7 19 347 L2829 – L2728 – L26.528.7 –
W/28.529 – L2728

16 AL Adorno & Liddiard Hurricane High Deb 1 160 53 269 16 630 L2726 – L2626 – L2626 – L2728 –
W/2829

11 GK Gamber & Kourianos Carbon 0 163 55 271.1 19.8 19 L2626 – L2626 – L2827 –
L28.327.8 – L2927

16 OF Ortiz & Flores Hurricane High Deb 0 161 53 267 21.8 893 L2728 – L2828 – L2726 – L2726 –
L2624
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19 BW Bosen & Wilson     Morgan         Drop
22 BR Brown & Reese     Richfield         Drop

23 PT Parkinson &Thompson     Rowland Hall                          Drop

0 points


